ULY 2019

events -

Sunday

Monday

webinars

Tuesday

CALENDAR

= training

Wednesday

Thursday

" meetings

Friday

Saturday

1
Office Closed for
Canada Day

4
Lunch & Learn
Webinar

12pm Noon EST
Gotu Kola

with Diane McLaren

Click for ||

10

11

Lunch & Learn
Webinar

12pm Noon EST
GraPine

with Vivian O'Neill
Click for L

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Lunch & Learn
Webinar

12pm Noon EST
Green Tea Extract
with Lynne Kildaw
Click for Link

19

20

21

22

Essential Qils online
Certification week

23
Essential Qils online
Certification week

24

Essential Qils online
Certification week

25

Lunch & Learn
Webinar

12pm Noon EST
Greenzone

with Cheryl Markovich
Click for Link

Essential Qils online
Certification week

26

Essential Oils online
Certification week

27

28

29
IN.FORM online
Certification week

30
IN.FORM online
Certification week

31

IN.-FORM online
Certification week

Final day to qualify for
Conference 2019

Aug 1
IN.-FORM online
Certification week

Aug 1
IN.-FORM online
Certification week

NATURES SUNSHINE
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https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5601605320834106369
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5601605320834106369
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5601605320834106369

